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Hearing

Review and adoption of the following County Improvement District Tentative Budgets for Fiscal Year

2023/2024:

IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
Other Improvement District
HAYHOOK RANCH

Street Lighting Improvement District

CARDINAL ESTATES
CARRIAGE HILLS NO. 1
CARRIAGE HILLS NO. 3
DESERT STEPPES
HERMOSA HILLS ESTATES
LAKESIDE NO. 1
LITTLETOWN

LONGVIEW ESTATES NO. 1
LONGVIEW ESTATES NO. 2
MANANA GRANDE B
MANANA GRANDE C
MIDVALE PARK
MORTIMORE ADDITION
OAKTREE NO. 1

OAKTREE NO. 2

OAKTREE NO. 3

ORANGE GROVE VALLEY
PEACH VALLEY
PEPPERTREE

ROLLING HILLS

SALIDA DEL SOL

FY 23-24 PROPERTY TAX LEVY

$40,000

$13,251
$ 7,990
$ 2,737
$ 4,789

$ 6,391
$23,966

$ 6,846
$11,183
$14,329
$30,299
$22,890
$18,907
$24,783
$ 6,667
$ 3,747
$ 9,940
$16,432
$14,613
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